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USMC SUPPORT TEAM



Battlespace Management and Air Defense Systems

Systems Engineering Team Members
As of 3 June 2002

	Rank
	Name
	Command/Company
	Phone
	E-Mail Address

	
	
	
	
	

	Civ
	Akhras, Omar S.
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0928
	akhrasos@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Andrews, Tony
	SAIC
	703-816-5956
	Anthony.p.Andrews@saic.com

	Civ
	Ausbrooks, Ralph
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0738
	ausbrooksrd@mcsc.usmc.mil

	LtCol
	Balderrama, Vincent M.
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0748
	balderramavm@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Maj
	Bergerud, Mike
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0736
	bergerudmi@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Maj
	Bierly, Sherman L.
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0938
	bierlySL@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Bochenek, Larry
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0783
	Bochenekla@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Brofas, Alex
	MITRE
	781-856-5148
	alex@mitre.org

	Civ
	Brown, Christopher
	Raytheon
	703-415-1981
	cmbrown@west.raytheon.com

	Civ
	Bugno, John
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0924
	bugnoje@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Cibuzar, Paul
	PCC, Inc.
	218-828-0547
	pcibuzar@uslink.net

	Civ
	Clark, John
	Northrop Grumman
	540-657-4511, x608
	Jclark4@northropgrumman.com

	Capt
	Conrad, Brian
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0718
	conradbh@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Duval, Brian
	Anteon
	540-657-1335
	bduval@anteon,com

	Maj
	Eads, Brad
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0766
	eadsbr@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Maj
	Emo, Todd
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0919
	emotr@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Faulkner, Dale
	Northrop Grumman
	540-657-4511 x642
	dfaulkner@northropgrumman.com

	Capt
	Ferrel, Tyrone
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0934
	ferrelth@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Capt
	Fredeen, Steve
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0760
	fredeensr@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Garafalo, David
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0757
	garafaloda@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Maj
	Gallagher, Dennis
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0731
	gallagherdp@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Maj
	Gordon, Donald
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0923
	gordonda@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Green, Jim
	RNB Technologies
	540-659-3505
	jim.green@rnbtechnologies.com

	Civ
	Hardman, Mat
	NSWC, Crane
	812-854-2234
	hardman_mat_pe@crane.navy.mil

	Civ
	Hart, Tom
	MITRE
	781-271-7921
	thart@mitre.org

	Civ
	Hazen, Margie
	Northrop Grumman
	540-657-5167
	mhazen@northropgrumman.com

	Civ
	Jablonski, Robert
	Northrop Grumman
	540-657-5106
	sjablonski@northropgrumman.com

	Civ
	Kehn, Jim
	Northrop Grumman
	540-657-5176
	jkehn@logicon.com

	Civ
	Kidd, Rex
	Northrop Grumman
	703-784-0737
	kiddro@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Krason, Henry
	MITRE
	781-271-5346
	hkrason@mitre.org

	Civ
	Leamer, Lester
	Northrop Grumman
	540-657-4511
	lleamer@northropgrumman.com

	Civ
	Lee, Carl
	Northrop Grumman
	540-657-5123
	clee@northropgrumman.com

	Civ
	Linnstaedt, John
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0784
	linnstaedtjb@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Luong, Kiem
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0717
	luongkh@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Maj
	Mades, John
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0761
	madesje@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	McDonald, John
	Northrop Grumman
	540-657-4511 x401
	jmcdonald3@northropgrumman.com

	Civ
	Rea, Ed
	Mitretek
	757-485-9332
	edward.rea@mitretek.org

	CWO5
	Rego, John
	Naval Air Systems Cmd
	301-995-6217
	regojp@navair.navy.mil

	LtCol
	Shawhan, Kirk
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0835
	shawhanka@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Seiffert, Ed
	Anteon
	540-658-1335
	eseiffert@anteon.com

	LtCol
	Speights, Jeffrey
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0766
	speightsjs@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	Stewart, Nelson
	NCS, Inc.
	360-588-0360
	NSC-USMC@attbi.com

	Civ
	Thomas, Stan
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0756
	thomasse@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Maj
	Tolbert, Donald
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0736
	tolbertdd@mcsc.usmc.mil

	MSgt
	Trump, Marshall
	MARCORSYSCOM
	703-784-0784
	trumpmc@mcsc.usmc.mil

	Maj
	White, Ken
	MCCDC
	703-784-3321
	whiteks@mccdc.usmc.mil

	Civ
	White, Ray
	Northrop Grumman
	540-657-5191
	rwhite@northropgrumman.com

	Civ
	Wright, Dayle
	Northrop Grumman
	540-657-4511
	dwright2@logicon.com
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